
 

 

 

 

FLORENCE NIGHTINGALE SCHOOL OF NURSING, 
UJJAIN (M.P.) 

 

Bus Route 
 

 
Bus Stop Time 

1. City Office Taramandal 09.00 am 
2. Teen Batti Chouraha 09.15 am 
3. Tower Chouk 09.20 am 
4. Global hospital, Patidar Breez 09.30 am 

5. Dargah Mandi Chouraha 09.50 am 
6. Bafna Park Colony 09.55 am 
7. Maksi Road 10.10 am 
8. Collage Campus 10.30 am 

 
 


